
Saturday, July 27
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Songtime: Guy Mitchellaie Bill Wolfgramm and his Islanders
7.15 Sporting Reyiew (Norm. Nielsen)
7.30 Capering Keys
7.46 Popular Vocalists
8. 0 Journey into Space: World inPeril (BBC)
$30 Entertainers All |.4 Old Time Dance Music
9.36 Short Story: The Train Despatch-er’s Daughter, by Peter Irving (NZBS)9.23 Kate Smith (vocal)
10. & Rock ’n’ Roll Jamboree
10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON 224 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Sports Preview (Alan Paterson)
9.15 Western Style9.30 Occupational Hazards
9.45 Country Dance Time10.0 Down to Earth with Bert-The
Home Gardener
10.30 Topical Tunes
41. 0 Variety Parade
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Recent Releases
2.45 Rugby: West Coast v. Nelson(first Seddon Shield Challenge of 1957
at Greymouth)4. 0 Military Bandstand
4.30 World Famous Choirs
4.45 Rawicz and Landauer (duo-planists)
5. 0 Symphonic Suite of the Music ofJerome Kern
5.45 Children’s Corner: Seven Little
Australians
0 Melody Mixture
45 The Stargazers
e John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
30
0

6.
6.
| 3re Sports Reports (Alan Paterson)7 Dancing Time
8. Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Close down

3
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.

8. 4a.m. The Franck Pourcel Strings9.15 BBC Jazz Club: Ted Heath and hisMusic
9.46 Alan Jones sings Cole Porter
0.140 Operatic Highlights for Orchestra0.30 Devotional Service
0.46 Julius Patzak (tenor)41. 0 Racing Commentaries throughouton the Christchurch Hunt Club’s Steeple-chase Meeting at RiccartonRadio Revue
42. 0 Lunch Music
1. 0 p.m. Rugby Football Commentary(From Lancaster Park)
1.23 Canterbury Weather, Forecast2.45 Association Football Commentary:Austria v. N.Z., at Auckland (First Test)
4.30 MusSicians, Take a Bow5. 0 The Hotcha Harmonica Trio and
Sid Hamilton
6.15 Children’s Session
5. Local Sports ResultsListeners’ Own Session30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Wonderful
Town (For details see 2YA)8.30 All Day Singing
4
(For details see 4YA)Lookout, a N.Z.. Commentary onthe International News9.30 Take It From Here10. 0 Sports Review10.15 The Salt City Five10.35 The Dave Brubeck Quartet11.20 Close down

HY (} CHRISTCHURCH960 ke.
1.0 p.m. Light Musical Programme withat 3.0, Classical Hour, includingPiano Concerto No. 4 in G, Op. 58

Beethoven5. 0 Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Complete Harpsichord Worksof Francis Couperin the Great, played by
Ruggero GerlinTenth Order: Volume 2
(Sixteenth of thirty-two programmes)
7.15 Beatrice Crocker (contralto)
Secrecy
Insatiable Love
Ah! ’Twas Maytime
Weyla’s Song ¥

Tramping Wolf
(Studio)

7.30 In Chancery-5 (BBC)
8. 0 NICCLAI MALKO conducts The
National Orchestra (For details see 2YC)
10.15 My Poor Boy... 4: The Novelist,the Barwon of the series, by NgaioMarsh

(NZBS)

40.28 The Twelve Signs of the Zodiac:
1. Leo: Composers born between July
23 and August 22
Ernest Bloch (July 24, 1880)
The Griller String Quartet
Quartet No. 3Harl McDonald (July 27, 1899)
The Philadelphia Orchestra
Rhumba (Rhumba—Granados (July 29,
Janos Starker icello)- with Leon
Pommers (piano)
Andaluza

11. 0 Close down

BXC 160dMARU...
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast MelodiesDistrict Weather Forecast
Saturday’s Choice (Requests)
Man About Town
The Ferko String Band
Calling Geraldine
Something for the Old Folks
Mid-Morning VarietyFrom Our Own Shores
Country Mailbag
Stars of Today’s Hit ParadeClose down
p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:uth Club of the Air
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" o Melody Mixture
30 Lenny Dee at the Org45 Around the Wards A(Hospital Re-
quests)Join in the Johnston Brothers’
*Sing-Song
7.15 Sports Page
7.30 Straight from the State
7.45 Dinner in Mexico with Arturo
Ramirez
8. 1 Reminiscin’ with Singin’ Sam
8.14 Britain Sings (BBC)
8.30 Music for All Ages
9. 3 The London Story: Red
9.30 With a Song in My Heart
: OQ In Party Mood0.
0.30 Close down

9V7,.GREYMOUTH326m
9. 4am. Youene Play a

2. Op.m. Sports Summary
2.45 Rugby: Nelson v. West Coast-ist Seddon Shield Challenge
(Commentary from Rugby Park)

5. 0 Sports Summary
5.15 Children’s Session: Requests
5.45 . Song and Story of the Maort(NZBS)
6. 0 Concert Orchestras
6.15 Late Sports Information
7.30 THEATRE, OF MUSIC: Wonderful!

(For details see 2YA)
8.30 Songs of Our Times

(For details see 4YA)
9.15 Lookout
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)10. 0 Buddy Rich (vocal)
40.16 Short Story: The Threepenny
Piece, by Irene McKay (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

q DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

9. 0 a.m. Charles Previn Orchestra
9.15 Saturday, Magazine, conducted. by
povertey
Pollock40.0 Music of Richard Rodgers

410.20 Devotional Service
40.45 Eugene Conley (tenor)
41. 0 Cavalcade of Music
11.30 Double Destinies
41.15 p.m. Association Football: Commen-
tary
2.45 Rugby Football: Commentary fromCarisbrook
ae Variety0 Tea Table Tunes" Children’s Session: Jean Roebuck’s
Junior Choir; Saturday Story Time8. 0 Edmundo Ros Orchestra
7. 0 National Sports Summary
_
Local Sports News
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Wonderful
Town (For details see 2YA),
8.30 Songs of Our Times: A Cavalcadeof Music and Events Spanning the Years
1945-1955, written and presented by
Jim Walshe
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast, Over-
seas and New Zealand News
9.15 Lookout: A New Zealand Commen-
tary on the international news9:30 Take It From Here (BBC)
40. 0 Sports Summary
10.156 Ray Anthony aia his Orchestra
10.45 Tatum Time
11.20 Close down

|

AYO 500NEN
1.30 p.m. Lunch Music2.0 Radio Matinee
3.30 Classical Hour
Symphony No. 2 in D Beethoven
Papillons, Op. 2 Schumann
Three Ruckert Songs Mahler
4.30 Excerpts from Grand Opera
5. 0 concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7.*¢ The Concertgebouw Orchestra ofAmsterdam
Overture: A Midsummer Night’s*Dream

Mendelssohn
7.13 Ruggiero Rieci (violin) and CarloBussotti (piano)
Sonata No. 1 in F
Sonata No. 2 in G Weber

7.30 #£In Chancery: Part five of an adapta-tion of the novel by John Galsworthy
8. 0 NICOLAI MALKO conducts. The
National Orchestra (For details see 2YC)
10.15 Measuring Intelligence: The Natureof the Task, by Anthony Congalton
10.32 The Loewenguth Quartet
Quartet No. 10 in F, Op. 135

AVI INVERCARGILL,9415 am. For details until 10.20 see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service1048 Piano Portraits41.0 MGM ~ Orchestra, with Kathryn

| Grayson (soprano)
-411.30 Continental Corner
é

0 p.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Football: Otago v. South-
land Sub-Unions (From Rugby Park)5.15 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; The Quiz; From the Library6. 0 Dinner Music
7.30 For details until 11.0 see 4YA
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